PRODUGAO DE HORTALICAS

CPF

03285874511

04878045540

59917814515

86115457530

04618039507

98584804587

01137828536

02436877530

06521080598

NOME

JAQUELINE RIBEIRO DAMIAO

CAROLINE LOPES SANTOS

CREMILDA DE SANTANA REGO

THAIANE SANTOS FERREIRA

JOELMA CLEIDE DOS SANTOS SANTANA

LUCIENE MAIA PINHEIRO

DARLENE DE SANTANA REGO

EDIANE ALVES CORREIA SANTOS

CLEMERSON ALAN SILVA MOTA

CLASSIFICACAO

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

STATUS

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA



