

PRODUÇÃO DE HORTALIÇAS

CPF	NOME	CLASSIFICAÇÃO	STATUS
03285874511	JAQUELINE RIBEIRO DAMIAO	33	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA
04878045540	CAROLINE LOPES SANTOS	34	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA
59917814515	CREMILDA DE SANTANA RÊGO	35	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA
86115457530	THAIANE SANTOS FERREIRA	36	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA
04618039507	JOELMA CLEIDE DOS SANTOS SANTANA	37	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA
98584804587	LUCIENE MAIA PINHEIRO	38	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA
01137828536	DARLENE DE SANTANA RÊGO	39	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA
02436877530	EDIANE ALVES CORREIA SANTOS	40	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA
06521080598	CLEMERSON ALAN SILVA MOTA	41	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA